
R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  106 SCT:  46
Shaina 60.64 14 3 41 234NQ 1 0Doret 01.7514 08029 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  106 SCT:  42
Querc 27.91 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Brettell 03.8013 12030 100 0

KenKen 50.11 8 4 3 43NQ 3 0Mount 02.1212 12031 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  111 SCT:  37
ReCon 23.17 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Brown 04.796 20036 100 0

Nash 30.94 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Saler 03.595 20037 95 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  111 SCT:  40
Roxy 32.16 0 1 01 5Q 0 0LaGrassa 03.453 24041 95 0

Dublin 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McIlhenny 10.004 24040 0 0

Lenox 30.80 0 1 0 5NQ 5 0Mazza 03.602 24042 0 0

Clementine 38.94 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Koster 02.851 24043 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  128 SCT:  46
Goldfish 47.53 1 0 01 2Q 0 0Hack 02.6920 08005 98 0

JitterBug 50.53 4 2 5 43NQ 1 0Cornelius 02.5319 08006 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  128 SCT:  43
Taylor 45.52 2 2 1 19NQ 2 0LaMarr 02.8117 12007 0 0

Jillian 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Horan 10.0016 12008 0 0

Roger 51.05 8 2 2 36NQ 1 0Fitzgerald 02.5115 12033 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  133 SCT:  41
E.V. 24.17 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Gichner 05.5013 16009 0 0

Jameson 44.98 3 2 1 21NQ 0 0Constantine 02.9612 16034 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  135 SCT:  39
Kaarina 21.15 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Pessoa 06.388 20014 100 0

Romeo 37.97 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Andrews 03.565 20010 95 0

Mason 39.37 0 1 03 5Q 0 0Lawless 03.4310 20012 95 0

Echo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Jones 10.0011 20011 0 0

Widget 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bippus 10.009 20013 0 0

Tek 49.23 10 5 1 50NQ 1 0Bennett 02.747 20275 0 0

Twitch 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Severino 10.006 20276 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  135 SCT:  41
Jonesy 54.08 13 3 0 41NQ 2 0Sacco 02.503 24016 0 0

Finn 40.25 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Vestal 03.352 24018 0 0

Noble 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Potter 10.001 24038 0 0

Raven 32.79 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Houton 04.124 24039 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts
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Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  162 SCT:  53
Koga 37.29 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kato 04.34189 08106 100 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  162 SCT:  50
Rollo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gruver 00.00171 12252 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  166 SCT:  47
Isabel 45.11 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Sutch 03.68131 16258 0 0

Roux 47.48 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Schulz 03.50129 16261 0 0

Finn 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bruno 00.00130 16260 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  170 SCT:  45
Yami 33.97 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Wilhelmy 05.0087 20265 0 0

Rusty 34.51 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Gebele 04.9386 20271 0 0

Riley 53.10 8 2 1 39NQ 1 0McGuigan 03.2085 20272 0 0

Asher 33.56 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Scagnelli 05.0784 20273 0 0

Angelina 57.66 12 3 1 56NQ 0 0Wintz 02.9583 20278 0 0

Ruby 42.32 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Merkel 04.0282 20279 0 0

Troo 32.96 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Goldman 05.1681 20280 0 0

Ben 76.81 31 3 2 118NQ 3 0Kramer 02.2180 20281 0 0

Kiana 29.52 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Kraeuter 05.7679 20282 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  170 SCT:  48
Declan 43.14 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Solakian 03.9434 24283 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  170 SCT:  45
Enzo 26.42 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Seidel 06.436 24C288 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  162 SCT:  53
Dot 27.79 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rotelle 05.83186 08094 100 25

Hawkeye 32.45 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Wilson 04.99185 08095 100 20

Misty 36.30 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Gregory 04.46177 08251 100 16

Zoom 36.93 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.39184 08097 100 16

Daisy 45.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lonnquist 03.57180 08101 100 7

Brazen 48.60 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 03.33176 08091 100 4

Tia 39.10 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0Fletcher 04.14187 08092 0 0

Jose 42.19 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Potter 03.84182 08099 0 0

Livvie 32.13 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Stephon 05.04178 08104 0 0

Lacie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Chapot 00.00188 08088 0 0

Shadow 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Knox 00.00183 08098 0 0

Dora 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sutch 00.00181 08100 0 0

Chrys 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Chapot 00.00179 08102 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  162 SCT:  50
Pip 29.74 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Farquhar 05.45160 12119 100 20

Darla 31.43 0 0 02 0Q 0 0McCay 05.15152 12128 100 18

Dillon 32.12 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Gurney 05.04157 12123 100 17

Pebbles 32.80 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Schmidt 04.94146 12134 100 17

Bowen 33.09 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Morgan 04.90158 12122 100 16

9/23/2018 Page 2 of 7 AKC AgileGenie by Jean Murray



Ta-Da! 36.88 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 04.39164 12113 100 13

Layla 37.59 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmidt 04.31167 12110 100 12

Spice 37.90 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Esherick 04.27139 12257 100 12

Pixie 38.00 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marsh 04.26165 12112 100 12

Bella 39.06 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bintliff 04.15153 12127 100 10

Misha 40.28 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Szakacs 04.02159 12120 100 9

Winner 40.62 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 03.99144 12137 100 9

Bryce 41.79 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hunter 03.88161 12118 100 8

Gabby 42.45 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Horan 03.82154 12126 100 7

Trey 45.84 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gruver 03.53163 12114 100 4

Scooby 45.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0LaGrassa 03.52147 12133 100 4

Simon 49.06 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Guidone 03.30155 12125 100 0

Pippi 50.52 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cornelius 03.21148 12132 100 0

AJ 38.05 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Kaufman 04.26170 12106 0 0

Sulley 39.54 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Kreiser 04.10169 12107 0 0

Zap it! 30.93 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Rotelle 05.24166 12111 0 0

Peak 51.91 1 1 0 8NQ 0 0Schmidt 03.12156 12124 0 0

Tamiah 38.36 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Marsh 04.22151 12129 0 0

Tressa 56.78 6 1 0 23NQ 0 0Griffett 02.85149 12131 0 0

Gromit 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Esherick 10.00145 12135 0 0

Angie 54.85 4 3 1 32NQ 1 0Doret 02.95143 12138 0 0

Caru 34.12 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Fitzpatrick 04.75142 12254 0 0

Sadie 39.95 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Gregory 04.06141 12255 0 0

Sasha 34.71 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Gurney 04.67140 12256 0 0

Merlin 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0LaGrassa 00.00168 12109 0 0

Storm 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lonnquist 00.00162 12116 0 0

Viva 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kessel 00.00150 12130 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  166 SCT:  47
Deemer 29.55 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mrakovich 05.62110 16162 100 17

Pennie 30.45 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Kandle 05.45107 16262 100 16

Frankie 31.32 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Koehler 05.30111 16161 100 15

Zelly 33.84 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Waddell 04.91123 16144 100 13

Cooper 35.61 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Farquhar 04.66112 16160 100 11

Vida 36.84 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Melendez 04.51125 16142 100 10

Zuri 37.60 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 04.41127 16140 100 9

Flash 38.38 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Farquhar 04.33126 16141 100 8

Silk 39.31 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Esherick 04.22122 16145 100 7

Emma 44.07 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Martin-Marquez 03.77120 16149 100 2

Samone 29.11 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Eicher 05.70128 16139 0 0

Luna 48.35 1 2 2 23NQ 0 0Mark 03.43124 16143 0 0

Lila 33.17 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Bunin 05.00121 16147 0 0

Mica 33.33 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Brown 04.98118 16151 0 0

Rip 37.35 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Sharp 04.44117 16153 0 0

Poof 48.55 1 4 2 33NQ 0 0Feldman 03.42116 16154 0 0

Alibi 41.69 0 1 2 15NQ 3 0Piecara 03.98115 16155 0 0

Loa 71.09 24 3 1 92NQ 0 0Martin-Marquez 02.34109 16164 0 0
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Delaney 48.87 1 0 1 8NQ 0 0Miele 03.40108 16259 0 0

Lici 37.73 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Cimprich 04.40106 16263 0 0

Sassy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Forsberg-Mosne 00.00119 16150 0 0

Hula 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ancona 00.00114 16156 0 0

Baci 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Saraceni 00.00113 16157 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  170 SCT:  45
Legend 29.19 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Arndt 05.8245 20208 100 15

Pixie 29.79 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Doering 05.7153 20200 100 15

Piper 31.58 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Secter 05.3875 20167 100 13

Nemesis 31.95 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Thompson 05.3235 20211 100 13

Fia 33.30 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Vespucci 05.1166 20181 100 11

Lollipop 34.00 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Habich 05.0077 20165 100 11

Kai 34.68 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Huot-Singer 04.9040 20215 100 10

Tommee 34.87 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnston 04.8856 20197 100 10

Vader 35.74 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Alex Loos 04.7651 20202 100 9

Mackenzie 37.36 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sullivan 04.5543 20209 100 7

Zuri 37.59 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borowski 04.5242 20213 100 7

Kimber 37.67 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Jones 04.5157 20196 100 7

Batman 38.00 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Posner 04.4760 20190 100 7

Skipper 38.85 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rimmer 04.3865 20182 100 6

Wynne 39.11 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Goldman 04.3567 20179 100 5

Ruby-do 39.20 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Eicher 04.3450 20204 100 5

Freddy 41.87 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lackey 04.0637 20268 100 3

Sligo 40.10 0 3 2 25NQ 2 0Johnston 04.2474 20168 0 0

Plenty 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Closson 10.0073 20170 0 0

Chime 35.18 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Mellon 04.8372 20171 0 0

Burt 36.72 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Koehler 04.6371 20172 0 0

Phil 52.24 7 1 1 31NQ 0 0Salerno 03.2570 20174 0 0

Dozer 38.81 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Thompson 04.3854 20176 0 0

Quilla 29.96 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Mrakovich 05.6769 20177 0 0

Zena 28.22 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Borowski 06.0268 20178 0 0

Charlee 40.84 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Kraeuter 04.1664 20183 0 0

Porsche 29.26 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Hammond 05.8162 20186 0 0

Flirt 40.05 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Nally 04.2446 20188 0 0

Jesse Belle 26.60 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Mackes 06.3961 20189 0 0

Zuzu 32.32 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Schilling 05.2659 20191 0 0

Fiasco 31.10 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Thompson 05.4744 20194 0 0

Tripp 31.00 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0D'Andrea 05.4858 20195 0 0

Lacy 31.28 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Dauer 05.4355 20199 0 0

Sky 44.78 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Meunier 03.8049 20205 0 0

Blitz 31.25 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Aldrich 05.4448 20206 0 0

Dynamo 25.05 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mount 06.7947 20207 0 0

Kipper 41.81 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Carson 04.0741 20214 0 0

Rockit 50.74 5 4 2 45NQ 0 0Lichtenstein 03.3539 20216 0 0

Rona 54.38 9 2 1 42NQ 1 0Schowalter 03.1336 20269 0 0

Luna 38.63 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Everett 04.4078 20277 0 0
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Mellie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Berkoff 00.0076 20166 0 0

Strafe 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wesemann 00.0063 20184 0 0

Oskar 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Patrick 00.0052 20201 0 0

Bling-Bling! 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.0038 20266 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  170 SCT:  48
Smitten 28.48 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mulligan 05.9720 24234 100 19

Elan 29.32 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Brook 05.8022 24232 100 18

MoAna 31.18 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Branco 05.4511 24243 100 16

Banshee 32.28 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Kreiser 05.2713 24241 100 15

JoJo 33.28 0 0 0 0Q 0 0French 05.1118 24236 100 14

Kai 33.32 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Meisner 05.1019 24235 100 14

Copy 33.81 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Koster 05.038 24285 100 14

Duke 35.66 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Potter 04.7732 24221 100 12

Maverick 35.90 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Barlics 04.7429 24224 100 12

Austin 37.39 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sheen 04.5512 24242 100 10

Alice 37.58 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Carberry 04.5217 24237 100 10

AJ 41.09 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kepfer 04.1416 24238 100 6

Rumor 48.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Odgers 03.5115 24239 100 0

Maren 40.69 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Sheen 04.1833 24220 0 0

Huckleberry 46.23 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Schwartz 03.6831 24222 0 0

Rhyze 31.15 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Turner 05.4630 24223 0 0

Doc 48.31 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0McIlhenny 03.5227 24227 0 0

Cal 31.94 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Sperle 05.3226 24228 0 0

Strike 57.45 9 2 0 37NQ 0 0Ford 02.9625 24229 0 0

Jagger 52.10 4 0 1 17NQ 0 0Cassidy 03.2623 24231 0 0

Cricket 38.74 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kargaard 04.3921 24233 0 0

Rio 29.24 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Barlics 05.8110 24244 0 0

Remus 46.94 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Branco 03.629 24284 0 0

Heaven 36.47 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Fitzgerald 04.667 24287 0 0

Baron 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.0028 24226 0 0

Tryst 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Houton 00.0024 24230 0 0

Decker 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Soviero 00.0014 24240 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  170 SCT:  45
Obi 25.56 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Wilhelmy 06.652 24C247 100 19

Grace 27.48 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rubinstein 06.195 24C289 100 17

Chick 38.54 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Mosner 04.411 24C248 100 6

Riot 39.82 0 3 1 20NQ 2 0Hill 04.274 24C245 0 0

Kite 35.12 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Wesemann 04.843 24C246 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  106 SCT:  51
Kinglet 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mood 00.0015 04019 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  111 SCT:  42
Higgs 19.77 0 0 1 5NQ 3 0Reichert 05.6111 16023 0 0
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Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  111 SCT:  45
George 36.60 0 1 0 5NQ 3 0Ashcom 03.0310 20024 0 0

Knight 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Barkan 10.009 20025 0 0

Liberty 44.32 0 1 1 10NQ 5 0Ashcom 02.507 20027 0 0

Stella 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Stock 00.008 20026 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  133 SCT:  46
Frankie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Saraceni 10.0018 12022 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  135 SCT:  44
Echo 65.79 21 4 2 72NQ 2 0Mygas 02.0514 16004 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  170 SCT:  53
Gussie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schwartz 10.00105 20250 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  162 SCT:  58
Brooke 35.84 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.52193 04050 100 22

Crush 39.74 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Stephon 04.08196 04046 100 18

Howie 69.74 11 2 0 43NQ 0 0Rosario 02.32194 04048 0 0

Libby 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Doret 00.00197 04045 0 0

Luna 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Simon 00.00195 04047 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  162 SCT:  55
Salsa 45.86 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Esherick 03.53191 08051 100 9

GG 52.69 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Berman 03.07190 08052 100 2

Kuma 35.62 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Kato 04.55192 08252 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  166 SCT:  52
Buddy 47.22 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Watkins 03.52172 12058 100 4

Lola 49.08 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Miele 03.38173 12056 0 0

Julian 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mood 00.00175 12054 0 0

Chai 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Remer 00.00174 12055 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  170 SCT:  50
Winkle 27.06 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Tovino 06.28134 16065 100 22

Allie 30.92 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Turner 05.50132 16069 100 19

Mason 33.45 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Gregor 05.08133 16066 100 16

Mia 46.10 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Mygas 03.69136 16063 100 3

Rose 47.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hillman 03.54135 16064 100 2

Annie Fenway 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Carson 10.00138 16059 0 0

Launch 46.17 0 3 1 20NQ 2 0Chernack 03.68137 16061 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  170 SCT:  53
Grady 35.08 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kennedy 04.8596 20078 100 17
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Spock 37.41 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rupp-Hackett 04.5499 20075 100 15

Rush 39.03 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Johnston 04.3689 20086 100 13

C.J. 40.52 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Lackey 04.20101 20073 100 12

Iko 45.92 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McCaffree 03.7095 20079 100 7

Cooper 46.77 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Webster 03.63100 20074 100 6

Caico 43.98 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Lichtenstein 03.87103 20071 0 0

Brodie 46.43 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0MacLeod 03.6698 20076 0 0

Diamond 40.82 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bishop 04.1697 20077 0 0

Gus 45.87 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Lackey 03.7194 20080 0 0

Fuzzle Wuzzle 42.77 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Diaz 03.9793 20081 0 0

Mickey 35.58 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Reinhard 04.7892 20082 0 0

Brody 40.47 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Solakian 04.2091 20083 0 0

Zurich 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mogerley 00.00104 20070 0 0

River 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Burton 00.00102 20072 0 0

Shadow 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Larsen 00.0090 20084 0 0

Ringo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mogerley 00.0088 20085 0 0
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